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FEATURES

Solid Brass Construction

Works for both applications overflow 

and not overflow sink

Step-By-Step Installation Instructions 

Project

Contractor

INSTALLATION SUBMITTAL AND DIMENSION

5094500

Push Down 

Pop Up Waste

STANDARDS

DIMENSIONS

FINISHES

Polished Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Gold

Brushed Black

5094500PC

5094500BN

5094500BG

5094500BB

SHOWER COMPONENTS


